Zestawienie mienia Powiatu Kolnenskiego wg. stanu na dzien 30.11.2006r.

Jednostka
organizacyjna
(adres)

Grunty

Budynki

Budowle

Drogi

Srodki transportu

Maszyny i
urzadzenia

warto$¢ w
ilo$¢ w ha 7}

ilos¢

warto$¢ w zt

ilos¢

warto$¢ w
7}

ilos¢

wartos¢ w
23

warto$¢ w
ilos¢é 7t

ilos¢

wartos¢ w zt

Razem wartos$¢
w zt

Planowane dochody
na 2007r

8§ Kwota

1

2 3

5

7

9

10 11

12

13

14

15 16

Starostwo
Powiatowe w
Kolnie
ul. 11 Listopada 1

0.6777 129 835

6.5

2362 232

0.0647

2588

1 35000

429 881

2 959 536

121 000

Szpital Ogélny w
Kolnie
ul. W Polskiego
69

3.0953 564 467

11

2 331 911.60

154 477.6

2 12 000

3 062 856.2

Pow. Urzad Pracy
w Kolnie
ul. W Polskiego
49

0.1098 24 330

363 114

1 30 000

276 988

694 432

13 800

7.S.T. w Kolnie
ul. T. Kubraka 6

1.4010 210 150

150 800

29 400

2 20990

411 340

4000

Z.SP.w
Stawiskach
ul. Smolniki 1

1.5300 55 050

247 965

36 000

1 1750

230 365

571130

72600

Z.S.P. w Kolnie
ul. W Polskiego
38

0.8164 130 600

223 196.80

7 858.9

821154

443 771.1

760

P.Z.0.SziP.O. w
Kolnie
ul. 11 Listopada 1

0.5145 82 320

430 248

149 958

1 11 941

83 862

758 329

166 000

Pow. Zarz. Drég
w Kolnie  ul.
W Polskiego 48

391.708 | 6205603

251 988

252 214

339 km

45 791 186

13 291134

115751

52 907 876

11 000

Powiatowe
Centrum Pomocy
Rodzinie ul.
W Polskiego 69A

0.2254 36 115

163 202

199 317

7 700

Razem

400.0781 | 7 438 470

36.5

6 524 657.4

22

629 908.5

45 793 774

21 402 815

1218 962.4

62 008 587.3

396 860




